EXPKES		DATE:	I	February 1, 2002								
		. "						At	torney Do	ocket No	. 81503L	PK
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED	2-15-93		RECO			-15-2		_		P		RTMENT OF COMMERCE mark Office
Tab settings ®	®® ▼		* •						▼		•	2
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Peter S. Alexandrovich											U.S. P	
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 62/01/02												
Name: Address:	NexPress S 1447 St. Pa		LC	City	: Roch	nester		State:	NY	Zip:	14653	3-7103
3. Nature	of Conveyand	ce: X	Assignme	nt		Other:						
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: February 1, 2002												
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application No. <u>Filed Herewith</u> If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated as follows:												
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lawrence P. Kessler Address: NexPress Solutions LLC Patent Department, 1447 St. Paul Street												
City: Rochester St						NY	Zip: 14653-7103					
6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows:												
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$			Enclosed		X	Authoriz	ed to be	d to be charged to deposit account				
8. NexPress Solutions LLC Deposit account number: 50-1466												
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE												
								_				
To the	nent and sign e best of my k original doc Debra A. Name of Per	nowledge a ument. Nowacki		e forego	oing info	rmation is <u>A</u> A Sig	. NOU	ac	d any atta	2/	Date	ue copy
15/2002 GTO	N11 000002	27 501466	10061149									
FC:581	40.00 C	i										

January 31, 2002

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to NexPress Solutions LLC, a limited liability company (hereinafter "NexPress"), formed under the New York LLC Act and having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

GLOSS-CONTROLLING	TONER COMPOSITIONS								
which is [check one]									
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:									
Assignor # 1: Peter S. Alexandrovich	Date: 2-01-02								
and [check one] X about to be filed already filed as on,									
Signature of Assignor # 1 Signature of Assignor # 1 Peter S. Alexandrovich	Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103								
Date: 2-01-02 Witnessed: Sha a. Nowacki									

Page 1 of 1 PATENT
RECORDED: 02/01/2002 REEL: 012567 FRAME: 0977